Air distribution systems
KRANTZ KOMPONENTEN – A trademark of YIT Germany GmbH
Swivel displacement outlet VA-S....
DS 1276  E    05.2010
2
w
w
w

•• Connection to rectangular ducts to EN 1505
•• Robust construction with few adjustable parts
Type code
VA – S –  ____ – __ – __
    D
is
pl
ac
em
en
t o
ut
le
t –
––
        N
om
in
al
 le
ng
th
 ––
––
––
–
      Ad
ju
st
m
en
t
––
––
––
––
–
    Po
si
tio
n
of
  –
––
–
 ad
ju
st
in
g
de
vi
ce
Nominal length
1200	 =	 Nominal length 1,200
1600	 =	 Nominal length 1,600
2000	 =	 Nominal length 2,000
2400	 =	 Nominal length 2,400
Adjustment
MA	 =	 manual
E19	 =	 „Siemens servomotor, 0 – 10 V modulation“,
		  rotation drive type GEB161.1E
E20	 =	 „Siemens servomotor, 3-point type, 24 V“,
		  rotation drive type GEB131.1E
E21	 =	 „Siemens servomotor, 3-point type, 230 V“,
		  rotation drive type GEB331.1E
Position of adjusting device
R	 =	 to the right (related to air flow)
L	 =	 to the left (related to air flow)
w
w